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AUTHORIZATION REQUIRED

40°29'N-80°14'W

24361
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CPDLC

above 54°C. Simultaneous approach authorized.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, procedure NA below -17°C or 

and on track 198° to GUZIT and hold.

101° to HAVRU and on track 147° to JAPAV
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